Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

IFX91041EJV33XUMA1 Datasheet PDF
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
Part Number Guide.pdf
IFXH12N120P
IXYS / Littelfuse
IFX54441LDV
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IFX91041EJV50XUMA1
Infineon Technologies
IC REG BUCK 5V 1.8A 8DSO-27
IFX8117MEV50
Infineon Technologies
IC REG LINEAR FIXED LDO REG
IFX8117MEV33
Infineon Technologies
IC REG LINEAR FIXED LDO REG
IFX80471SKV
Infineon Technologies
IFX80471 - SWITCHING
REGULATORS
IFX8117EMV
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IFX81481ELV
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IFX78M05ABTFATMA1
Infineon Technologies
IC REG LINEAR 5V 500MA TO252-3
IFX8117MEV
Infineon Technologies
IC REG LINEAR ADJ LDO
REGULATOR
IFX54441EJV33XUMA1
Infineon Technologies
IC REG LIN 3.3V 300MA 8DSO E-PAD
IFX9201SG
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IFX91041EJV50
Infineon Technologies
IFX91041 - SWITCHING
REGULATORS
IFX9201SGAUMA1
Infineon Technologies
IC HALF BRIDGE DRIVER 6A 12DSO
IFX80471SK V
INFINEONTECH
IFX54441LDV33
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IFX7805ABTF
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IFX2931GV50
Infineon Technologies
IFX2931 - LINEAR VOLTAGE
REGULAT
Note: